B-CRG-Submittal_1223-1	 12-23	 BerkoMEP.com
C
R
G
 – S
E
L
F

0
70 90
Product Ordering Information:
Note = BK-CRG 5 w/ft cable 12 w/ft in snow and ice
recommended for roof and gutter de-icing applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT W/FT VOLTS MODEL STOCK LBS/1000’
3 W/FT @ 50F
120
BK-CRG03-11R00 S 80
BK-CRG03-11T00 S 80
208-277
BK-CRG03-21R00 S 80
BK-CRG03-21T00 S 80
5 W/FT @ 50F
120
BK-CRG05-11R00 S 80
BK-CRG05-11T00 S 80
208-277
BK-CRG05-21R00 S 80
BK-CRG05-21T00 S 80
8 W/FT @ 50F
120
BK-CRG08-11R00 S 80
BK-CRG08-11T00 S 80
208-277
BK-CRG08-21R00 S 80
BK-CRG08-21T00 S 80
10 W/FT @ 50 F
120
BK-CRG10-11R00 S 80
BK-CRG10-11T00 S 80
208-277
BK-CRG10-21R00 S 80
BK-CRG10-21T00 S 80
POWER ADJUSTMENT FACTOR
MODEL 208 VOLTS 277 VOLTS
BK-CRG03-2 0.75 1.28
BK-CRG05-2 0.86 1.16
BK-CRG08-2 0.91 1.1
BK-CRG10-2 0.93 1.08
MKL-4427-00